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THALLES BENTO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA CLARA NASCIMENTO DE ALMEIDA
DAVI LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA

JULIA MARIA FRANCISCO

GUSTAVO DE SOUZA MOURA
LORENA DOS SANTOS NICOMEDIO
DAVID ISMAEL LIMA DOS SANTOS
SAMUEL SILVA DAMACENA

GABRIEL SALUSTIANO DA SILVA
BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA
LAYS EMANUELLE GUEDES SANTOS
ANA JULIA RABELO DE ANDRADE
JEAN DANIEL BATISTA PASSOS

JOSE ANTONIO LISBOA DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA MANUELA SALVADOR MACHADO
MIGUEL CARVALHO DE PAULA

RUAN GABRIEL PEREIRA DOMINGOS
THOMAS BARBOSA DA SILVA ROCHA
LUIZA RAMOS GODOY

GABRIEL MELO EVANGELISTA COSTA
WILLIAM MIGUEL SANTIAGO COSTA

05/05/2016
13/05/2016
14/05/2016
28/05/2016
25/07/2016
04/08/2016
18/09/2016
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22/09/2016
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08/01/2017
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10/08/2015
16/09/2015
17/02/2016
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